332
3-3/4”
6”
72” - 78”
TO FLOOR
(TYPICAL)
10”
4”TOP OF RIM

CORALAIS 
PRESSURE-BALANCING BA TH AND SHOWER FAUCET
Ordering Information
Applicable product less screwdriver stops:
Bath and shower K-15132
Bath and shower with slip-fit spout K-15132-S
Applicable product with screwdriver stops:
Bath and shower K-15134
Bath and shower with slip-fit spout K-15134-S

K-15132, K-15134 Coralais  Bath and Shower Faucet
115340-1-CA (-)